
- -- .- ~TY DEPT. OF 
_ _ ,,,KS, HIGHWAY & 

1919 Alliant Energy Center Way 
Madison, Wisconsin 53713 

Office: 608/266-4018 • Fax: 608/267-1533 
Public Works Engineering Division 
Public Works Solid Waste Division 

TION CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER 

TO: Public Works & Transportation Committee 

REFERENCE: Bid No.:~3~18~0~2~6 __ _ 

P.O. No.: 20182117 

PROJECT: Job Center Restroom Expansion 

CONTRACTOR: Dorschner Associates Inc. 

DESCRIPTION: 

1. Reference No.: Dorschner Proposal - Rev 2-27-2019 

2. Requested By: ~O~w~ne=r~-----------

C.O.N0: 2 
DATE: 02/28/19 

3. Proposed Change: Additional architectural and engineering services for the addition of showers in the 
restrooms. 

4. Reason for Change: The decision to add showers was made after the bid due date, so the project will be 
rebid with new construction documents that include the showers. 

5. TOTAL ADD TO CONTRACT: $9,663.00 

Document not valid unless signed by the Owner, Architect (if applica0le) and Contractor 

The original Contract amount was .. ......... ...... ........ ......... ... ........... ................... ... ......... ... ..................... .. . $32,945.00 
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders .................... .. ........ .............. .... .. .... .. ....................... $3,800.00 
The Contract amount prior to this Change Order was ................................................................. ............ $36,745.00 
The Contract amount will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of ...................................... $9,663.00 
The new Contract amount including this Change Order will be ....................................... ...................... $46,408.00 
The Completion Date will be changed by ............................................ ................................................ .. .. .... 94 days 
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is .............................. .... 1/31/20 

Approvals: 
Public Works & Transportation Committee Controller's Division 

Contractor Architect'/ Engineer (NE) 

Purchasing Division Public Works, Highway & Transportation (PWHT) 

Final Copy Distribution: Contractor Purchasing __ Department __ NE PWHT 

H:\Shared\ENG INEERING DIYISION\Eric UrtesVOB CENTER PROJECTS\318026 - Job Center Restroom Expansion\A-E #2 • Change Orders\Change Order Template.docx 


